
 

Parish of Saint Conval 
Mass Times for Christmas and New Year 2023 / 2024 

 
 

Monday 18th December 
Mass at 10.00am 

 
 

Tuesday 19th December 
Funeral Mass for Eileen Tutty at 11.30am 

 
 

Thursday 21st December  
Funeral Mass for Margaret Strang at 10.00am 

 
 

Friday 22nd December 
Mass at 10.00am 

 
 

Sunday 24th December - 4th Sunday of Advent 
Vigil Mass (Saturday) 5.30pm, 10.30am 

 
 

Christmas Masses 
 Sunday 24th December - Christmas Vigil 8.00pm 

Monday 25th December - Christmas Morning 10.30am 
 
 

Tuesday 26th December - Feast of St. Stephen 
Mass at Midday 

 
 

Wednesday 27th to Sunday 31st December 
All Masses as usual (no Mass on Thursday at 6.00pm) 

 
 

Monday 1st January - Solemnity of Mary Mother of God 
Mass at Midday  

 
 

Then Masses as usual including 
 
 

Sunday 7th January - Solemnity of the Epiphany 
Vigil Mass (Saturday) 5.30pm, 10.30am 

 
 

Monday 8th January - Feast of the Baptism of the Lord 
Mass at 10.00am 

 
 

This Feast ends the Christmas Season 
 


